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B8 Edelweiss

% Early Rain

B% Pegasus

[ Navajo White

Lotus Root

i@ Antique White

Sandstone

B Tea Leaves

§2 Fudge

1622

0486

10399

1075

1108

1016

2496

1938

1421

10336

Soya Milk

E& Old Lace

Pure Barley

% Ivory White

% Beach Honey

Smooth Ivory

[ Peach

-'-"-'; Mars Dust

Pangolin

Cocoa Brown

1105

1574

1334

0566

1122

1038

1017

10012

2061

2548
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k& Egg White 1001

#& Cornsilk 1356 [ Skylight 1624 Tender Pink 2396

BE Vanilla 1453 Dazzle Light 0567 Raw 2798 B English Rose 3183
BE Romantic 1304 B Magnolia 1015 fi¥ Heavy Cream 2595 g Cotton Candy 2453
2 Old Cream 1154 Wiltshire Cream 1648 f§§ Peach Blush 2128 Musk Lather 2450

% Sweet Nectar 1150 Unicorn 1188 Blush Pink 2046 % Azalea Peach 2793

¥ Sun 1369

& Buttery Cream 1155

g Tuscany 2225 Coral 2031

BB Chateau 1246 Petals 1156 f Coco Berry 2133 Smooth Latte 2542

{8 Sahara Sand 1132 Nutmeg 1929 B Burned Terracotta 2111 f# Old Fresco 2458

1133 Oakwood 2364 B Bricks 2193

% Tropical Red 2576

B

Jdives White 001 nia: Black 0099 1riuie

¥ Earth Brown 1417 Beaver 1138 Molten Copper 2791 B Rouge 2401
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Spring Dew 8159 S Sky Ash 4509 EE Mistral 4011 & Alphine Snow 6317

8 Micha Mint 7381 Light Cyan 5199 i Snow-White 5001 i Paige 4520
BE Apple Frost 7270 % Beach Weather 5049 Thousand Nights 4454 Near Dusk 5276

B Hay Kingfisher 7409 Shallow Wave 4094 ¥ |ce Turquoise 5136 B Silver Clay 5045
Lemon Zest 7408 Clear Sky 5204 Beryl Charm 6191 fE Knight 3009
g3 Fresh Day 8239 Alladin 4468 Imperial Jade 6032 & Matt Silver 4629

g Sour Onion 7037 B% Bayside Blue 4096 Spa Care 5207 PBE River Bank 5310

3

i Khaki 7039 B Ice Lilac 4684 Pale Teal 5043 B Evening Light 4618

Cypress 7040 & Plumage 4670 g Atlantic Pool 5206 & Monsoon Cloud 0562

B Palm Leaf 0125 Blue Dome 0597 Daze Bayou 5279 Royal Blue 4224
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. Alphine Snow 6317 / Near Dusk 5276 / Evening Light 4618
B Cchi 7236 . 2=

5t Morning Fog 9918

Bt Timeless 1024 g Twilight 9904

Bare 1391 Oxford River 9915

% Winter Mist 1926 BE Silver Glass 1268

& Sable Stone 10342 & Platinum 9911

Khaki 7039 / Palm Leaf 0 pace Grey 5255

BE Objective 1973 & Jazz Grey 9930

g5 Iron Grey 1032 @& White Clay 5272

g Brushed Granite 3230 BE Suave 9910

@ Pebblestone 1877 EE Matrix 9913

Evening Sky 1462 Space Grey 5255
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